Golden Gate Classic - Golden Mystery Doubles

Team Event
Place Name

1 Drew Dolorfino
2 Steve Avila
3 Erric White
4 CJ Godizano
5 Kells Parker
6 Will Anderson
7 Joe Bishop
8 Daniel Chin
8 Dan Silberman
8 Will Anderson
11 Charles Reader
12 Richard Pazderka
13 Rob Bostdorf
14 Vic Jones_lI
15 Bob Hughes
15 Rob Bostdorf
17 Drew Dolorfino
18 Richard Pazderka
18 RH Ryan
20 Jason Eller
21 Michael Myers
22 Drew Allen
23 Erickson Salonga
24 Russ Thatcher
24 Vic Jones_lI
24 Alex Singer
24 Russ Thatcher
28 Jason Eller
29 Ron Montano
30 Steve Avila
30 Anthony Rodriguez
32 Daniel Chin
33 Rodney Duncan
33 Rian Vandermaden
35 Nona Castro
36 Mike Haney
37 Patrick Oconnor
37 Jean Rivers

Doubles Helper
Karen Reid

Mike Haney

Jeff Seibert

Tobi Masterson
Mikey Orejola
Drew Allen
Betty Haase
Sergio Contreras
John Riccuito
Jason Choi

Mary Dempsey
Daniel Chin

Lyna Faucett
Kevin Mahar
Nona Castro
Robby Deaver
Jonathan Kajihara
Lyna Faucett
Robert Martin
Jay Kanner
Sammy Crocco
Daniel Spangler
Alex Singer

Ken McCulla
Matt Kish

John Riccuito
Josh Morgan
Richard Pazderka
Jeff Seibert
Anthony Rodriguez
Mary Dempsey
Chase Gray
Allister Fong
Kimlang Lewis
Kynan Prach
Rob Bostdorf
Tony Odom

Ray Ledesma

Team Doubles Total
1369
1344
1343
1331
1312
1309
1294
1292
1292
1292
1291
1290
1288
1284
1282
1282
1280
1278
1278
1273
1269
1267
1265
1263
1263
1263
1263
1260
1257
1252
1252
1250
1246
1246
1245
1244
1241
1241

Low to Cash



39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
49
49
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
80
81

Micah Castro
Joe Dolen

Jason Choi
Cathy Patterson
Rob Whitman
Rachel Lauderdale
Stephen Yu

Elie Henry

Joe Sozzi
Jeremy Schrader
Rian Vandermaden
Joe Bishop
Kristie Leong
Alex Singer

Tom Stepp
Anthony Rodriguez
Dan Silberman
Stephen Yu
Kynan Prach

Jay Kanner
Michael Myers
Wilma Julian
Jean Rivers
Mikey Orejola
CJ Godizano
Patrick Mebine
RH Ryan
Wolfgang Tillero
Kristie Leong
Travis Whitebread
Erric White
Jason Choi
Charles Reader
Michael Raia
Joe Dolen
Gabriel Abreu
Jeremy Schrader
Micah Castro
Elie Henry
Shelly Smith
Wolfgang Tillero
Bob Hughes
Chris Gallegos

Ken McCulla
Rob Whitman
Brittany Tierney
Alex Singer

Bob Hughes
Ken McCulla
Drew Allen
Robert St_Germain
Steve Avila

Ron Montano
Gabriel Abreu
Chris Gallegos
Dan Silberman
Bob Hom

Tim Jensen

Will Anderson
Kyle McWeeney
Grant Mosley
Henry Capinia
Kaylie Murphey
Elie Henry

Chris Mahurin
Shelly Smith
Morgan Kimoto
Kyle McWeeney
Morgan Kimoto
James Camarillo
Will Anderson
Michael Adams
Jeremy Schrader
Jim Oakes

Nicki Hiraoka
Mike Hauck
Ronnie_Jr Bucceri
Steve Ingram
Chris Gallegos
Dole Reclosado
CJ Godizano
Rian Vandermaden
Gary Hoover
Grant Mosley
Jake Rose

Lyna Faucett

1240
1239
1238
1237
1232
1231
1231
1230
1229
1227
1226
1226
1226
1224
1224
1223
1222
1216
1216
1209
1208
1207
1205
1200
1199
1199
1197
1197
1196
1194
1193
1191
1191
1188
1187
1185
1185
1182
1182
1181
1179
1178
1177



82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
90
92
92
94
95
96
96
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
119
121
122
123
124

Mikey Orejola
Ray Ledesma
James Coggins

Rachel Lauderdale

Jake Rose
Richard Perez
Shelly Smith
Nona Castro
James Coggins
Steve Ingram
Mike Haney
Mark Peavey
Michael Raia
Wilma Julian
Steve Ingram
Jake Rose
Mary Dempsey
Joe Sozzi

Jay Kanner
Kells Parker
Patrick Mebine
Richard Perez
Rob Whitman
Duane Flohra
Kynan Prach
Nick Jasper
Chad Demchuk
Patrick Oconnor
Tom Stepp
Gabriel Abreu
Drew Allen
Rodney Duncan

Travis Whitebread

Tony Odom
Erickson Salonga
Ishmael Bihl
Chad Demchuk
Mark Peavey
Chris Gallegos
Tony Odom

Ric Lewis

Duane Flohra
Mary Dempsey

Joe Dolen
Lindsay Weinberg
Ray Aquino
Chad Demchuk
Bob Hughes
Sergio Contreras
Kyle McWeeney
Jodi Hiroka

Rob Whitman
Jean Rivers

Kells Parker

Joe Sozzi

Chris Mahurin
Saman Oun
George Luiz
Chase Gray
Wolfgang Tillero
Michael Raia
David Savoni
Brandon Woodfork
Kristie Leong
Kevin Mahar
Rose Wolhar
Ron Jury
Reagan Peralta
Rob Bostdorf
Chad Demchuk
Jim Oakes

Jamal Pollard
Michael Raia
Gary Bailer

Kirk Smith

Chris Gallegos
James Camarillo
Ric Lewis
Erickson Salonga
Kristie Leong
Patrick Oconnor
Ray Aquino
Mike Hauck
Brittany Tierney
Patrick Mebine
Saman Oun

1176
1174
1171
1170
1170
1167
1166
1161
1160
1160
1159
1159
1154
1153
1148
1148
1146
1146
1145
1142
1141
1140
1139
1138
1137
1136
1131
1130
1129
1129
1127
1122
1119
1118
1115
1113
1113
1111
1111
1108
1106
1103
1099



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Andy Roper
Cathy Patterson
Saman Oun
Nick Jasper
Saman Oun
Ray Ledesma
Ron Montano
Ric Lewis
Andy Roper
Ishmael Bihl
Dave Litty
Dave Litty

Jake Rose

Gary Bailer

JF Unson

Jake Rose
Steve Ingram
Jayson Murphy
Brandon Woodfork
Kevin Mahar
Andrei_ll Cobbs
Bart Mills
Patrick Mebine
Steve Ingram

1097
1094
1090
1088
1086
1084
1077
1070
1067
1045
1036
1032



Doubles Event

Place
1
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Name

Chris Wanstrath
Mikey Orejola
Joe Dolen

Vic Jones_lI
Mike Haney
Drew Dolorfino
Vic Jones_lI
Wilma Julian
Rob Bostdorf
Drew Dolorfino
Daniel Chin
Daniel Chin

CJ Godizano
Jonathan Kajihara
Lindsay Weinberg
Joe Dolen

Chris Wanstrath
Jason Eller
Andy Roper
Micah Castro
Richard Pazderka
Will Anderson
Kynan Prach
Joe Bishop
Mike Haney
Wilma Julian
Erric White

Rob Bostdorf
Joe Sozzi

Kristie Leong
Patrick Oconnor
Russ Thatcher
Joe Sozzi

RH Ryan

Bob Hughes
Michael Myers
Alex Singer
Rodney Duncan

Doubles Helper
Anthony Rodriguez
Chris Wanstrath
Jessica Young
Adam Lee

RH Ryan

Patrick Oconnor
Jeremy Schrader
Karen Reid

Karen Reid

Mary Dempsey
Keith Myers

Sandy Chapman
Lyna Faucett

Lyna Faucett

Steve Avila
Michael Myers
Julie Hauck

Sandy Chapman
Chase Gray

Jessica Young

Mike Haney

Jason Eller

Jeff Seibert

Wilma Julian
Anthony Rodriguez
Jason Choi

Robert St_Germain
Tobi Masterson
Robert Michaels
Micah Castro

Joe Dolen

Morgan Kimoto
Ronnie_Jr Bucceri
Sergio Contreras
Brian David

Robert St_Germain
Dole Reclosado
Erric White

Team Doubles Total
1349
1327
1310
1303
1292
1291
1290
1290
1289
1288
1285
1285
1282
1281
1279
1277
1271
1269
1264
1263
1263
1262
1258
1257
1257
1246
1243
1240
1239
1234
1233
1231
1231
1229
1224
1223
1222
1221

Low to Cash



39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
49
49
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
80
81

Rob Whitman
Chad Demchuk
Rachel Lauderdale
Mikey Orejola
Nona Castro
James Coggins
Drew Allen
Steve Avila
Jason Eller

Will Anderson
Jason Choi
Rodney Duncan
Jean Rivers
Richard Pazderka
RH Ryan

Erric White

Dan Silberman
Michael Myers
Shelly Smith
Kristie Leong
Drew Allen

Ron Montano
Richard Perez
Lindsay Weinberg
Elie Henry
Jonathan Kajihara
Kells Parker
Alex Singer
James Coggins
Kells Parker
Patrick Mebine
Tony Odom
Richard Perez
Gabriel Abreu
Andy Roper
Steve Avila
Wolfgang Tillero
Chris Gallegos
Russ Thatcher
Patrick Oconnor
Michael Raia
Jason Choi
Charles Reader

Josh Morgan
Joe Dolen

Matt Kish

Kelly Sydow
Anthony Rodriguez
Stephen Yu
Josh Morgan
Andy Roper
Ron Montano
Kells Parker
Mikey Orejola
Ray Aquino
Sandy Chapman
Bob Hom

Jodi Hiroka
Shelly Smith
Sergio Contreras
James Coggins
Stephen Yu

JF Unson
Morgan Kimoto
Robert Martin
Casey Mori
David Savoni
Micah Castro
Brian David
Jake Rose

Brian David
Kimlang Lewis
Mary Dempsey
CJ Godizano
Matt Kish

Rob Bostdorf

CJ Godizano
Robert Michaels
Chris Gallegos
Elie Henry
Karen Reid
Gary Hoover
Wolfgang Tillero
Morgan Kimoto
Kynan Prach
Chris Gallegos

1220
1217
1215
1215
1214
1213
1210
1209
1208
1207
1207
1207
1205
1203
1202
1202
1199
1198
1197
1197
1194
1193
1190
1190
1190
1190
1187
1185
1184
1184
1183
1183
1183
1181
1181
1180
1180
1179
1178
1176
1175
1173
1168



82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
90
92
92
94
95
96
96
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
119
121
122
123
124

Cathy Patterson
Michael Raia
Steve Ingram
Nona Castro
Joe Bishop
Nick Jasper
Dan Silberman
Rose Wolhar
Rob Whitman
Ishmael Bihl
Tony Odom

Anthony Rodriguez

Jean Rivers
Charles Reader
Kimlang Lewis
Mary Dempsey
Bob Hughes

Anthony Rodriguez
Rachel Lauderdale

Wolfgang Tillero
Kimlang Lewis
Ray Ledesma
Ron Montano
Mary Dempsey
Chad Demchuk
CJ Godizano
Rose Wolhar
Gabriel Abreu
Duane Flohra
Erickson Salonga
Shelly Smith
Patrick Mebine
Elie Henry

Nick Jasper
Erickson Salonga
Kynan Prach
Micah Castro
Duane Flohra
Ray Ledesma
Cathy Patterson
Steve Ingram
Chris Gallegos
Ishmael Bihl

Rob Whitman
Mikey Orejola
Kells Parker
Shelly Smith
Rose Wolhar
Kelly Sydow
Ron Montano
Bob Hughes
Richard Perez

Owen Veradejkamhaeng

Erickson Salonga
Ron Montano
Richard Perez
Alfredo Martinez
Ron Montano
David Savoni
Mike Hauck
Rose Wolhar
Andy Roper
Gary Hoover
Ishmael Bihl
Kristie Leong
John Riccuito
Brittany Tierney
Mary Dempsey
Gary Bailer
John Riccuito
Gary Bailer
Michael Adams
Steve Clark
Brittany Tierney
Ishmael Bihl
Rose Wolhar
Tony Odom

Ray Ledesma
Gary Hoover

Ric Lewis

Mike Hauck
Kyle McWeeney
Alfredo Martinez
Dave Litty

Bart Mills

Dave Litty

1167
1166
1165
1163
1162
1162
1161
1161
1160
1160
1158
1156
1155
1153
1151
1149
1148
1146
1146
1145
1140
1139
1139
1138
1136
1134
1129
1127
1126
1124
1124
1122
1115
1105
1104
1102
1094
1089
1078
1064
1057
1044
1034



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Andy Roper
Cathy Patterson
Saman Oun
Nick Jasper
Saman Oun
Ray Ledesma
Ron Montano
Ric Lewis
Andy Roper
Ishmael Bihl
Dave Litty
Dave Litty

Jake Rose

Gary Bailer

JF Unson

Jake Rose
Steve Ingram
Jayson Murphy
Brandon Woodfork
Kevin Mahar
Andrei_ll Cobbs
Bart Mills
Patrick Mebine
Steve Ingram

1097
1094
1090
1088
1086
1084
1077
1070
1067
1045
1036
1032



Singles Event

Place
1
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Name

Drew Dolorfino
Vic Jones_lI

Chris Wanstrath
Anthony Rodriguez
Joe Sozzi

Charles Reader
Drew Dolorfino
Bob Hughes
James Coggins
Chris Wanstrath
Michael Myers
Daniel Chin
Micah Castro
Kimlang Lewis
Vic Jones_lI

Nona Castro
Daniel Chin

RH Ryan

Rachel Lauderdale
Steve Avila

Jason Eller

Duane Flohra
Andy Roper
James Coggins

CJ Godizano
Gabriel Abreu
Will Anderson
Russ Thatcher
Joe Dolen
Anthony Rodriguez
Erickson Salonga
Jason Choi
Lindsay Weinberg
Wilma Julian

Joe Bishop

Jean Rivers

Dan Silberman
Michael Raia

Doubles Helper
James Coggins
Julie Hauck
Casey Mori

Bob Hom

Bob Hom

Nicki Hiraoka
Mary Dempsey
James Coggins
Bob Hom

Will Anderson
Allister Fong

RH Ryan

Michael Adams
Michael Adams
JF Unson

Allister Fong
Peter Grady
Wolfgang Tillero
Tobi Masterson
Steve Clark
Richard Pazderka
Alex Singer

Chris Wanstrath
Jeff Seibert

Tobi Masterson
Will Anderson
Robby Deaver
Tom Stepp
Ishmael Bihl

Rian Vandermaden
Russ Thatcher
Carlos Castellanos
Chris Mahurin
Ken McCulla
Grant Mosley
Kevin Mahar
Anthony Rodriguez
Nicki Hiraoka

Team Doubles Total
1427
1403
1372
1370
1362
1344
1341
1340
1335
1335
1333
1324
1323
1321
1317
1314
1307
1305
1300
1299
1299
1298
1296
1294
1294
1286
1285
1284
1283
1281
1277
1274
1273
1272
1271
1270
1270
1269

Low to Cash



39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
49
49
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
80
81

Lindsay Weinberg
Kristie Leong
Rob Bostdorf
Micah Castro
Patrick Mebine
Wolfgang Tillero
Richard Pazderka
Kristie Leong
Rodney Duncan
Richard Pazderka
Mary Dempsey
Will Anderson
Joe Dolen

Kells Parker
Russ Thatcher
Steve Avila

Joe Sozzi

Drew Allen
Wilma Julian
Jean Rivers
Drew Allen

Alex Singer
Mary Dempsey
Jonathan Kajihara
Gabriel Abreu
Alex Singer
Michael Myers
Rodney Duncan
Charles Reader
Mike Haney
Andy Roper
Patrick Oconnor
Ishmael Bihl
Erric White
Jason Choi
Mikey Orejola
Shelly Smith

Joe Bishop

Kells Parker
Mikey Orejola
Kynan Prach
Wolfgang Tillero
RH Ryan

Charles Reader
Kynan Prach
Matt Buz

Tom Stepp

Bart Mills
Michael Cross
Richard Pazderka
Chad Demchuk

Rian Vandermaden

Ping Toh

Kevin Mahar
Sandy Chapman
Ron Montano
Ping Toh
Joanna Martin
Andy Roper
Ishmael Bihl
Rose Wolhar
Josh Morgan
Chad Demchuk
Rose Wolhar
Clint_Andrew Ho
Mike Hauck
Jason Choi
Drew Allen

Bob Hughes

Vic Jones_lI
Kynan Prach
David Savoni
Henry Capinia
Bart Mills
Robert Martin
Brittany Tierney
Tony Odom
Jeremy Schrader
JF Unson
Stephen Yu
Kells Parker
Jodi Hiroka
Casey Mori
Stephen Yu
Gary Bailer
Drew Dolorfino

1267
1262
1261
1261
1259
1257
1253
1252
1249
1248
1245
1245
1240
1239
1234
1233
1231
1227
1227
1227
1227
1227
1225
1225
1222
1222
1221
1217
1217
1216
1216
1213
1212
1209
1208
1208
1207
1206
1206
1203
1202
1202
1200



82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
90
92
92
94
95
96
96
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
119
121
122
123
124

Tony Odom
Mike Haney
Patrick Mebine
CJ Godizano
Bob Hughes
Rob Whitman
Nick Jasper

Ron Montano
Chad Demchuk
Richard Perez
Elie Henry
Duane Flohra
Nona Castro
Patrick Oconnor
Erric White
Nick Jasper
Cathy Patterson
Rob Bostdorf
Shelly Smith
Tony Odom
Ron Montano
Kimlang Lewis
Chris Gallegos
Rob Whitman
Chris Gallegos
Jonathan Kajihara
Rachel Lauderdale
Rose Wolhar
Kynan Prach
Ishmael Bihl
Jason Eller
Rose Wolhar
Ray Ledesma
Elie Henry
Chad Demchuk
Michael Raia
Cathy Patterson
Dan Silberman
Richard Perez
Steve Ingram
Steve Ingram
Ray Ledesma
Erickson Salonga

Erric White
Drew Dolorfino
Keith Myers
Joanna Martin
Morgan Kimoto
Erickson Salonga
Carlos Castellanos
Mike Hauck
Jean Rivers
Kynan Prach
Sam Kohler

JF Unson

Ron Montano
Josh Morgan
Jamal Pollard
Betty Haase
Keith Myers
Gary Hoover
Shelly Smith
Ronnie_Jr Bucceri
Kristie Leong
Brian David
Gabriel Abreu
Saman Oun
Brandon Woodfork
Chase Gray
Brian David
Matt Kish

Edith Gray

Sam Kohler
Kimlang Lewis
Jay Kanner
Richard Perez
Daniel Chin
Steve Ingram
Brian David
Micah Castro
Chris Gallegos
David Savoni
Brian David
Saman Oun
Drew Dolorfino
Kimlang Lewis

1198
1198
1198
1196
1196
1195
1194
1194
1193
1192
1191
1186
1186
1175
1175
1173
1171
1167
1166
1164
1162
1160
1160
1160
1155
1153
1153
1149
1146
1143
1140
1139
1138
1130
1129
1129
1128
1127
1121
1109
1090
1067
1066



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Andy Roper
Cathy Patterson
Saman Oun
Nick Jasper
Saman Oun
Ray Ledesma
Ron Montano
Ric Lewis
Andy Roper
Ishmael Bihl
Dave Litty
Dave Litty

Jake Rose

Gary Bailer

JF Unson

Jake Rose
Steve Ingram
Jayson Murphy
Brandon Woodfork
Kevin Mahar
Andrei_ll Cobbs
Bart Mills
Patrick Mebine
Steve Ingram

1097
1094
1090
1088
1086
1084
1077
1070
1067
1045
1036
1032



